TOP 10 - 3000 m

na dan: 8/9/2025
Vodi: Ivan Puksar
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08:42,13
08:49,91
08:53,45
08:53,97
08:56,99
08:57,36
08:59,22
09:14,86
09:16,30
09:16,40

09:05,41
09:18,45
09:38,10
09:54,00
09:55.41
09:57,20
09:57,45
10:28,44
10:35,40
10:40,50

09:06,99
10:08,85
10:30,08
10:39.42
10:48,80
10:53,36
10:57,79
11:06,20
11:08.80
11:18.44

Ravi¢ Nediljko
Ljubojevi¢ (Belci¢) Sasa
Tissauer Mario

Lackovic¢ Josip

Zorko Branko

Eror Milan

Jurica Tomac

Mihali¢ Danijel

Tomas Milenko

Konjik Ivan

Ravi¢ Nediljko
Tomas Milenko
Lackovic¢ Josip
Mihali¢ Danijel
Corko Neven
Gregurec Goran
Eror Milan
Bari¢ Kreso
Kraljevi¢ Pavao
Jeronci¢ Renato

Paripovi¢ Drago
Lackovi¢ Josip
Trs Ivan

Skvorc Siniéa
Seremet Antun
Dukari¢ Damir
Trivanovic Relja
Huski¢ Emin
Damir Sabol
Drazen Dinjar

29.3.1965
1968
10.05.1970
1965
1.7.1967
26.4.1963
12.5.1989.

1962
1962
3.3.1965

29.3.1965
1962
1965
1962

15.3.1983.
10.09.1965
26.4.1963
10.11.1976

26.9.1962
1968

5.11.1959
1965
5.7.1961
1.6.1905
23.5.1956
M45
22.8.1961
M45
1978
16.10.1976

Zagreb, 29.07.00.
Varazdin, 15.05.03.
Rijeka, 07.05.05.
Zagreb, 20.05.00.
Osijek, 08.10.03.
Zagreb, 09.06.02.
Cakovec,10.7.24.
Zagreb, 23.05.98.
Rijeka, 09.06.01.
Osijek, 02.09.01.

Varazdin, 20.05.06.
Zagreb, 09.06.02.
Zagreb, 13.09.08.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.
Varazdin,25.5.25.
Varazdin, 15.10.06.
Zagreb, 14.04.07.
Split, 25.03.17.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Rijeka, 11.06.11.

Varazdin, 20.05.06.
Varazdin, 01.09.13.
Zagreb, 01.04.07.
Cakovec,9.7.2025.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Zagreb, 09.05.10.
Zagreb, 01.04.07.
Rijeka,11.06.11.

Cakovec,10.7.24.
Varazdin,25.5.25.
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10:46,00
10:52,50
10:59.76
11:07,20
11:08,23
11:16.79
11:48,60
12:20,20
12:49,80
12:55,50

10:39.32
10:45,56
11:38,10
12:00.19
12:22,05
12:46,60
13:24,13
14:47,50
15:05,90

10:58,55
11:04.72
11:06.35
12:19,60
13:03,90
13:08.72
13:54,50
14:01,42
14:03,60
14:07,40

14:11,20
15:00,20
15:02,06
16:29,30
18:26.81
19:17,40

Sardevi¢ Rajko
Budija Pero

Goran Kovac
Grozdani¢ Miljenko
Mikluci¢ Miroslav
Josip Jagarinec
Pantalon Rajko
Hudec Goran
Medi¢ Milos
Mahmutovi¢ Sead

Josip Jerkovic
Vranesa Vladimir
Grozdani¢ Miljenko
Darko Dominko
Pongrac Ivan
Mahmutovi¢ Sead
Kosanovi¢ Zeljko
Res Dalibor
Zidari¢ Franko

Vranesa Vladimir
Mato Mic¢anovic
Darko Vargi¢
Sarcevié Rajko
Mahmutovi¢ Sead
Damir Matan
Martinci¢ Ivan
Kamer Halili
Kombol Pavao
Medi¢ Milos

Sardevi¢ Rajko
Abramovi¢ Milan
Mendek Rudolf
Tumpi¢ Zvonimir
Ivan Ferencak
Koscevi¢ Vladimir

1943
20.6.1951
27.8.1974

1951
17.6.1956

16.8.1971
15.9.1950
12.4.1950
17.2.1950
1950

11.3.1966

11.2.1949
1951
27.9.1969
10.8.1953
M55
25.9.1953
1948
1948

11.2.1949
15.3.1963
10.1.1965
1943
1950
27.5.1965
1941
30.9.1946
M60
17.2.1950

1943
21.10.1935
8.4.1942
19.7.1946
29.10.1956
19.6.1935

Udine, 13.10.96.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Varazdin,30.8.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.
Zagreb, 09.05.10.
Varazdin,30.8.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.

Varazdin,30.8.25.
Zagreb, 14.04.07.
Rijeka, 11.06.11.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Zagreb, 14.04.07.
Zagreb, 20.04.08.
Zagreb, 01.04.07.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.

Zagreb, 09.05.10.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.
Rijeka,12.06.10.

Varazdin,30.8.25.
Rijeka, 27.07.03.
Zagreb, 14.04.07.
Rijeka,12.06.10.

Rijeka,12.06.10.

Rijeka,12.06.10.

Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Zagreb, 14.04.07.
Zagreb, 02.06.13.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.



M75

u PrhwWwN R

CLVWONOOTINLA WNH

[y

NOUAL,WNR

QUL WNER

N =

11:54.67
13:47,78
14:02,40
16:36.83
17:22,00

15:56,90
16:46.41

9:45.99
9:58.06
10:03.56
10:16,27
10:39.45
11:21.88
11:58.00
12:00,28
12:28,96
13:15,21

10:33,95
11:00,29
11:56,58
13:18,72
13:37,04
14:19,10
15:41,70

12:00.77
12:01.81
13:26,30
13:50.20
14:52.13
15:30,80

13:49.09
16:52,50

16:18,18

M70

Zvonimir Perkusié¢
Vasung Franjo
Murat Josko
Rajko Pantalon
Mendek Rudolf

Pliveri¢ Dumas
Vlado StareSinic¢

Bojana Bjeljac

Ana Stefulj

Tea Faber

Pavici¢ Tijana
Culibrk Ljiljana
Orki¢ Manda

Lovri¢ Marija

Gleda Helena
Cerni¢ Danijela
Mahovli¢ Krpan Ines

Pavici¢ Tijana

Manda Orki¢

Gleda Helena

Sandra Vaser

Benko Hriberski Zeljka
Bekavac Ljubica

Heruc Vlasta

Nada Siladi

Kokan Katarina
Budija Ana

Alena Detan Karlovi¢
Kristina Vuk

Lisjak Visnja

Dijana Novak
Buban Ivanka

Bozi¢ Burdica

4.4.1953.
13.10.1936
1932
15.9.1950
8.4.1942

M75
3.12.1948

10.4.1989.
3.8.1987.
27.6.1989.
7.1.1964
27.10.1982
4.4.1984.
29.3.83.
30.5.1977.
21.11.1977
26.5.1977.

7.1.1964
4.4.1984.
30.5.1977.
28.5.1973
12.4.1973
1974
1958

28.10.1978
6.3.1971
1954
1977
28.8.1977
1955

12.10.1972
1954

12.3.1957

Bar,29.9.24.
Zagreb, 01.04.07.

Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Varazdin,30.8.25.

Zagreb, 02.06.13.

Udine, 10.10.99.
Varazdin,30.8.25.

Karlovac,18.5.24.
Karlovac,18.5.24.
Karlovac,4.8.25.

Zagreb, 28.07.02.
Zagreb, 25.09.21.
Sl. Brod , 14.5.23.
Zagreb,15.9.19.

Zagreb, 15.06.16.
Zagreb, 11.06.17.
Zagreb, 15.06.16.

Rijeka, 26.09.04.
S.Brod,12.5.24.
Zagreb, 05.07.17.

Zagreb, 02.06.2018.

Zagreb, 05.10.14.
Split, 28.02.15.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.

Varazdin,30.8.25.
Zagreb,13.7.20.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.
Zagreb,10.6.23.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Zagreb, 22.09.02.

Varazdin,30.8.25.
Bjelovar, 12.04.08.

Zagreb, 05.10.14.



